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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/14/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Wed 09/15/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Thu 09/16/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Fri 09/17/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Mon 09/20/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross-Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 09/21/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country at Somers Somers High School
Wed 09/22/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross-Country Practice JJMS Field
Thu 09/23/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross-Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 09/28/2021 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 09/28/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country vs Somers JJHS Cross Country Course
Wed 09/29/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Thu 09/30/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Fri 10/01/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Mon 10/04/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 10/05/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country vs Brewster and Mahopac JJHS Cross Country Course
Wed 10/06/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Thu 10/07/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Fri 10/08/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 10/12/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJHS Track
Wed 10/13/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Thu 10/14/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country vs Mahopac and Fox Lane JJHS Cross Country Course
Fri 10/15/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Mon 10/18/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 10/19/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Wed 10/20/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Modified Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Thu 10/21/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country vs Pawling, North Salem,

and Westlake
JJHS Cross Country Course

Tue 10/26/2021 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mod Cross Country Practice JJMS Field
Tue 10/26/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country at Somers Somers Ms
Thu 10/28/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Cross Country at Horace Greeley (Seven

Bridges)
Seven Bridges Middle School


